

Schedule XLV- Form NO.-134.

BIHAR P. W. D.

कार. सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

DIVISION

R.W.D. LADANIA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1126

मिर्जापुर रोड से सिपहजीरी प्रमोखर मधारी के पास तक

Anand Prasad

Asst on A/C Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construct Road from Mh's -					
pur Road to Sipahgiri Parmesh-					
war Mahto Kaghari Tak under					
mmbsyl (Gen)					
Agency: Anand Prasad, Mallaseeth Myla					
kg, Bhawana, Madhyubani					
Agreement No- 06 SBD / 2021-22					
Agreement value Rs 72,19,686.00					
Date of Commence - 15.05.2021					
Date of Completion - 14.05.2022					
Rate: 0.05%					

Date of Measurement: 05.02.2022					
Road work					
① Proc & fixing working B.M & pillar					
- do - do complete job					
06 Nos					06 Nos
② Clearing & grubbing of Road Canal					
- do - do complete job					
2x10x25m x 1.25					875.00m ²
2x8x25m x 1.20					880.00m ²
2x11x25m x 1.80					990.00m ²
2x1x21m x 1.25					73.50m ²
246m					2618.50m ²
2618.50 / 10000					0.26185 Hec
Limit					0.2614 Hec

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Abstract of Cost				
At the rate of Rs. 1/-				
1/1 Pro & fixing working B m 2 pillar				
→ do do all complete job				
P-01 - 06 Nos @ Rs. 2514.17 each				15085.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land				
→ do do all complete job				
P-01, 0.261 Nos @ Rs. 52970.33/Ha				13825.00
3/4 Construct Embankment with Level				
100m → do do all complete job				
P-02, 1181.63 Nos @ Rs. 154.03/100				82,054.00

4/6 Construct GSB foot with 5mm rls				
→ do do all complete job				
P-02, 486.00m ² @ Rs. 3269.17/m ²				15,88,817.00
5/19 Pro & fixing layout masonry & G/S m				
60qr → do do all complete job				
P-02, 02 Nos @ Rs. 10967.15 each				21,934.00
				18,21,715.00
6/25 Add GJ 7 @ 12%				2,18,606.00
7/26 Add Labour (cm) @ 10%				18,217.00
8/27 Add S. fee @ 10% on Cost of material				25,000.20
				Rs. 20,83,538.00
Checked by				
05/02/22				
TE				

Continuation